Jennifer Laguerre
120,715.00

Jennifer Laguerre
85.98

Jennifer Laguerre
217,100.00

Jennifer Laguerre
16,680.00

Jennifer Laguerre
16,680.00

Jennifer Laguerre
62,640.00

Jennifer Laguerre
24,620.00

Jennifer Laguerre
531,200.00

Jennifer Laguerre
551,200.00

Jennifer Laguerre
Five Hundred Fifty-One Thousand Two Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents

Jennifer Laguerre
05

Jennifer Laguerre
29

Jennifer Laguerre
JRL Underground Utilities, INC.

Jennifer Laguerre
Jean Laguerre, President